
GURU NANAK COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), GURU NANAK SALAI, VELACHERY, CHENNAI - 600 042
END SEMESTER EXAMINATION - NOV 2025

 - B.A. DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-TIME TABLE REPORT

Batch : 2025 - Current Exam
SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

1 24UTAM141 TAMIL - I 03-11-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

2 24USAN141 SANSKRIT - I 03-11-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

3 24UHIN141 HINDI - I 03-11-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

4 24UENG241 ENGLISH - I 06-11-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

5 24UDEF301 STRATEGIC STUDY OF INDIA 11-11-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

6 19UDEF302
FUNDAMENTALS OF WAR AND
PEACE 14-11-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

7 24UDEF303
POLITICAL SCIENCE FOR
DEFENCE STUDIES 19-11-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

8 24UBAT401 BASIC TAMIL - I 15-10-2025 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

9 24UBAF401 BASIC FRENCH - I 15-10-2025 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

10 24UNME401F GARDENING AND LANDSCAPING 13-10-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

11 24UNME401D ASTROPHYSICS 13-10-2025 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

12 24UNME401P CREATIVE CAREERS 13-10-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

13 21UNME401G AQUACULTURE 15-10-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

14 24UNME401Q SOCIOLOGY OF RELIGION 13-10-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

15 25UNME401R
INTRODUCTION TO INDIAN CIVIL
SERVICES 14-10-2025 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

16 24UNME401S ACADEMIC WRITING - I 13-10-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

17 24UGSL401

COMMUNICATION SKILLS AND
PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT
SKILLS 20-11-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

Batch : 2024 - Current Exam
SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

1 24UTAM143 TAMIL - III 31-10-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

2 24UHIN143 HINDI - III 31-10-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

3 24UENG243 ENGLISH - III 05-11-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

4 24UDEF307 NATIONAL SECURITY OF INDIA 10-11-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

5 24UDEF308 INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS 13-11-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

6 19UDEF309 PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS - I 18-11-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

7 24USSP402
CONTEMPORARY WORLD AND
SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT 09-10-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

8 24USSP401
INDIAN HERITAGE AND
KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM 09-10-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM



Batch : 2024 - Arrear Exam
SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

9 24UTAM141 TAMIL - I 03-11-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

10 24UHIN141 HINDI - I 03-11-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

11 24UDEF301 STRATEGIC STUDY OF INDIA 11-11-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

12 19UDEF302
FUNDAMENTALS OF WAR AND
PEACE 14-11-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

13 24UDEF303
POLITICAL SCIENCE FOR
DEFENCE STUDIES 19-11-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

14 21UNME401G AQUACULTURE 15-10-2025 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

15 24UNME401F GARDENING AND LANDSCAPING 15-10-2025 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

16 24UNME401S ACADEMIC WRITING - I 15-10-2025 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

17 24UTAM142 TAMIL - II 03-11-2025 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

18 24UHIN142 HINDI - II 03-11-2025 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

19 24UENG242 ENGLISH - II 06-11-2025 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

20 24UDEF304 ART OF WARFARE IN INDIA 11-11-2025 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

21 19UDEF305 WORLD MILITARY HISTORY 14-11-2025 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

22 24UDEF306
HISTORY OF FREEDOM
MOVEMENT IN INDIA 19-11-2025 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

23 24UBAT402 BASIC TAMIL - II 11-10-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

24 24UNME402P
GREEN PRACTICES FOR
SUSTAINED LIFE 11-10-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

25 24UBAH402 BASIC HINDI - II 11-10-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

26 24UBAF402 BASIC FRENCH - II 11-10-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

Batch : 2023 - Current Exam
SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

1 21UDEF313 NATIONAL SECURITY OF INDIA 04-11-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

2 19UDEF314 SPECIALIZED WARFARE 07-11-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

3 21UDEF315
BASICS OF DEFENCE ECONOMICS
AND DEFENCE MANAGEMENT 12-11-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

4 21UDEF316 COMPREHENSIVE SECURITY 17-11-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

5 19UIDE306
HORTICULTURE AND MUSHROOM
CULTIVATION 30-10-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

6 21UIDE325 OFFICE MANAGEMENT 30-10-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

7 20UIDE317
HUMAN RESOURCE PRACTICES
(SFS) 30-10-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

8 20UIDE308 HUMAN RESOURCE PRACTICES 30-10-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

9 20UIDE318
CORPORATE VENTURE AND
BUSINESS ETHICS (SFS) 30-10-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

10 21UIDE324
PRODUCTION AND SUPPLY CHAIN
MANAGEMENT 30-10-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

11 20UIDE323
ENGLISH FOR COMPETITIVE
EXAMS 30-10-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM



12 19UIDE301
PRINCIPLES OF INSURANCE AND
RISK MANAGEMENT 30-10-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

13 22UIDE301 MEDICAL SOCIOLOGY 30-10-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

14 23UIDE302 POLICE ADMINISTRATION 30-10-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

15 19UVED401 VALUE EDUCATION 06-10-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

Batch : 2023 - Arrear Exam
SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

16 22UTAM141 TAMIL - I 03-11-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

17 22UFRE141 FRENCH - I 03-11-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

18 19UDEF301 STRATEGIC STUDY OF INDIA 11-11-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

19 19UDEF302
FUNDAMENTALS OF WAR AND
PEACE 14-11-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

20 21UDEF303
AN INTRODUCTION TO POLITICAL
SCIENCE - I 19-11-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

21 19UDEF304
ART OF WARFARE IN INDIA (UP TO
1947) 11-11-2025 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

22 19UDEF305 WORLD MILITARY HISTORY 14-11-2025 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

23 22UTAM142 TAMIL - II 03-11-2025 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

24 22UFRE142 FRENCH - II 03-11-2025 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

25 21UDEF306
AN INTRODUCTION TO POLITICAL
SCIENCE - II 19-11-2025 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

26 22UADT402 ADVANCED TAMIL - II 25-11-2025 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

27 22UTAM143 TAMIL - III 31-10-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

28 22UFRE143 FRENCH - III 31-10-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

29 21UDEF307
FUNDAMENTALS OF NATIONAL
SECURITY 10-11-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

30 19UDEF308 INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS 13-11-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

31 19UDEF309 PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS - I 18-11-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

32 22UTAM144 TAMIL - IV 31-10-2025 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

33 22UFRE144 FRENCH - IV 31-10-2025 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

34 19UENG244 ENGLISH - IV 05-11-2025 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

35 21UDEF310
MILITARY GEOGRAPHY AND GEO-
POLITICS 10-11-2025 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

36 21UDEF311 INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATIONS 13-11-2025 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

37 22UDEF312 PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS - II 18-11-2025 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

38 19UEVS401 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 08-10-2025 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

Batch : 2022 - Arrear Exam
SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

1 19UDEF301 STRATEGIC STUDY OF INDIA Â 11-11-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

2 19UDEF302
FUNDAMENTALS OF WAR AND
PEACE 14-11-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM



3 22UTAM141 TAMIL - I 03-11-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

4 21UENG241 ENGLISH - I 06-11-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

5 21UDEF303
AN INTRODUCTION TO POLITICAL
SCIENCE - I 19-11-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

6 22UBAF401 BASIC FRENCH - I 25-11-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

7 19UGSL401 INTRODUCTION TO STUDY SKILLS 20-11-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

8 22UTAM142 TAMIL - II 03-11-2025 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

9 21UDEF306
AN INTRODUCTION TO POLITICAL
SCIENCE - II 19-11-2025 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

10 22UTAM143 TAMIL - III 31-10-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

11 19UENG243 ENGLISH - III 05-11-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

12 21UDEF307
FUNDAMENTALS OF NATIONAL
SECURITY 10-11-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

13 19UDEF308 INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS 13-11-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

14 19UDEF309 PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS - I 18-11-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

15 19UGSL403 JOB ORIENTED SKILLS 21-11-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

16 22UTAM144 TAMIL - IV 31-10-2025 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

17 19UENG244 ENGLISH - IV 05-11-2025 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

18 21UDEF310
MILITARY GEOGRAPHY AND GEO-
POLITICS 10-11-2025 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

19 21UDEF311 INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATIONS 13-11-2025 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

20 22UDEF312 PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS-II 18-11-2025 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

21 19UEVS401 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 08-10-2025 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

22 21UDEF313 NATIONAL SECURITY OF INDIA 04-11-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

23 19UDEF314 SPECIALIZED WARFARE 07-11-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

24 21UDEF315
BASICS OF DEFENCE ECONOMICS
AND DEFENCE MANAGEMENT 12-11-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

25 21UDEF316 COMPREHENSIVE SECURITY 17-11-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

26 21UIDE325 OFFICE MANAGEMENT 30-10-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

27 19UVED401 VALUE EDUCATION 08-10-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

Batch : 2021 - Arrear Exam
SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

1 19UEVS401 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 08-10-2025 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

2 21UDEF313 NATIONAL SECURITY OF Â INDIA 04-11-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

3 21UDEF315

BASICS Â OF Â DEFENCE
ECONOMICS AND DEFENCE
MANAGEMENT 12-11-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

4 19UDEF314 SPECIALIZED Â Â WARFARE 07-11-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

5 21UDEF316 COMPREHENSIVE SECURITY 17-11-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

6 21UIDE327 PROBLEMS OF URBAN INDIA 30-10-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM



7 19UVED401 VALUE EDUCATION 08-10-2025 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

8 21UDEF320 LIMITED WARS 12-11-2025 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM


